



16.23.

1/1 4

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Letter O.W. No.1316/2023 in Writ Petition No.5071/2023 (D)

The Village Development Officer Gram Panchayat Kakda and others V Sayyad Shail and others

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : AVINASH G GHAROTE J.
DATE : 13-10-2023

Time of Six months is extended to decide the
Regular Civil Suit No.91/2020.

JUDGE

Deshmukh